Small Plates
Sharing portions
Avocado Chaat v

Chickpea Masala Chaat v

Crispy Chilli Potatoes v

In honey chilli sauce

Chimichurri Baby Potatoes v

In romesco sauce

® Spicy Sweet Corn Ribs v

® Jalapeno & Corn Croquettes v

In arrabiata sauce

Chilli Fries v

® Kung Pao Cottage Cheese v
® Paneer Chilli v

Mediterranean Hummus Platter v

With fresh hummus, cous cous, olives, pita
House Truffle Fries with Dips v
Loaded Nachos Bowl v
Truffle Parmesan Fries v

Crispy Lotus Root v
In chilli garlic hakka style

Black Pepper Chicken
Asian Style Chicken Skewers

Chicken Lollipop

With Sichuan sauce

Chicken Chilli

Popcorn Chicken

Flaming Hot Chicken Wings

Crispy Chicken Tenders

With tartar sauce

Kerala Style Fried Chicken

295

295

375

375

375

375

375

375

375

375

395

395

395

425

395

395

395

395

395

395

395

395

Fish & Chips

With tartar sauce

Black Pepper Fish

Ghee Roast Prawns

Butter Garlic Pepper Prawns

Tempura Fried Prawns

With tartar sauce

Crispy Calamari

Dim Sum/ Gyoza

Serves 4 pieces

495

495

495

495

495

525

@ Pan Seared Gyoza (Veg/ Chicken) 375/395

©® Cheese & Chives Dim Sum v
@ Edamame Truffle Dim Sum v
Chicken Thai Basil Dim Sum

Prawn & Chicken Siu Mai

Tacos

Soft shell tacos with salsa & sour cream on the side

395

395

425

® Spicy Cottage Cheese Tacos v 375

@ Avocado, Guaca & Beans Tacos v 395

Peri Peri Chicken Tacos
Fried Chicken Tacos

Crispy Fish Tacos

395

395

425

V Vegetarian preparation. No use of poultry, meat, eggs.

@ Jain preparation is an option. Please inform your server

while placing the order.

Please inform us for any food allergies | GST & SC are charged extra | rikemumbai.com



Flatbreads

Pizzas

Margherita v 450

Buffalo mozzarella, fresh basil, home made tomato sauce

The Farm v 475

Bell peppers, onions, olives, zucchini, basil, mozzarella

Primavera v 475

Cherry tomatoes, artichokes, baby spinach, feta

Funghi v 475

Mushroom, arugula, truffle oil, bocconcini, garlic

Peppery Cottage Cheese v 475

Bell peppers, onions, peri peri cottage cheese, mozzarella

Chicken Tikka 495

With green chillies, coriander, onions, mozarella

Peri Peri Chicken 495

Spicy peri peri chicken, bell peppers, onion, mozzarella

Truffle Roast Chicken 495

With parmesan, truffle oil, cheese sauce, garlic, arugula

Prawn & Calamari 525
With baby spinach, cherry tomatoes, garlic

Tandoor/ Kebabs

From the coal oven

Lal Mirch Paneer Tikka v 375
Lasooni Paneer Tikka v 375
@ Spicy Soya Chaap Tikka v 375
Malai Broccoli Tikka v 395

Stuffed Truffle Mushroom Tikka v 395
Chicken Tikka 425
Chicken Peshawari Tikka 425
Mediterranean Chicken Kebab 425
Fish Tikka 495

Lamb Seekh Kebab 595

Signature coal grills, Serves 2-3
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Charcoal Grills

Flamed Baby Potatoes v 450

Assorted Veg Grill v 495

Mushrooms, potatoes, broccoli, veg seekh, paneer tikka

Assorted Paneer Tikka Grill v 525

Paneer tikka in four different marinations

Assorted Chicken Tikka Grill 595

Chicken tikka in four different marinations

Assorted Non Vegetarian Grill 650

Chicken tikka in two marinations, fish tikka, prawn tikka

Pasta & Risotto

Pastas served with garlic bread on the side

Penne Arrabiata v 395
Spaghetti Aglio e Olio v 395

Spaghetti in Creamy Alfredo v 395

@ Penne Parma Rosa v 395
Penne in Home Made Pesto v 395
Chicken Rigatoni Alfredo 450
Spaghetti Bolognese 450
Minced chicken, tomatoes, basil, parmesan
Wild Mushroom Risotto v 450
Truffle Lobster Risotto 495

Add Chicken or Prawn to any pasta
Chicken INR +95
Prawn INR +150

Please inform your server for any customisations.
You can also custom make your pasta.

V Vegetarian preparation. No use of poultry, meat, eggs.

@ Jain preparation is an option. Please inform your server
while placing the order.

Please inform us for any food allergies | GST & SC are charged extra | rikemumbai.com



Large Plates/ Bowls

Serves 1-2

Desserts

Dal Makhani with Garlic Naan v 395 @ Lotus Biscoff Cheesecake v 375

@ Dark Chocolate Mousse v 375

Raspberry puree, vanilla sponge, passion fruit boba, olive oil

Biryani Bowl v 395
With Chicken +95, With Prawn +150

@ Baked New York Cheesecake v 375

With berries and home made compote

Spicy Kung Pao Noodle Bowl v 395
With Chicken +95, With Prawn +150

305 Warm Brownie with Ice Cream 395

With melted chocolate sauce and nuts

Classic Hakka Noodle Bowl v
With Chicken +95, With Prawn + 150

395 ® Choice of Gelato/ Ice Cream 295

Filter Coffee, Belgian Chocolate, Strawberry Cheesecake

Spicy Sichuan Fried Rice Bowl v
With Chicken +95, With Prawn +150

Egg Fried Rice Bowl 395
With Chicken +95, With Prawn +150 °
Sides
Tikka Masala with Butter Naan v 425
Choice of Paneer or Chicken
© Pita v 60
Thai Green Curry with Rice v 425
With Chicken +95, With Prawn +150 ® Roti/ Naan/ Paratha v 95
Burnt Garlic Rice with Gravy v 425 Butter Garlic Naan v 125
With Chicken +95, With Prawn +150
Salted/ Masala Peanuts v 195
Butter Chicken with Garlic Naan 425
© Roasted/ Masala Papad v 195
Chicken Nasi Goreng Bowl 450
With chicken skewers, prawn crackers, chicken fried rice, ® Steam Rice v 195
topped with fried egg
Crispy Corn v 295
Grilled/ Roast Chicken 450
With baby potatoes, grilled vegetables, potato mash, Onion Rings \ 295
black pepper jus
_ _ Potato Wedges v 350
Goan Curry with Steam Rice 495
With a choice of Fish or Prawn Cheesy Garlic Bread v 375
Grilled Rawas 495 O Pull Apart Cheesy Garlic Bread v 395
With baby potatoes, grilled vegetables, potato mash,
mushroom pepper jus

V Vegetarian preparation. No use of poultry, meat, eggs.

@ Jain preparation is an option. Please inform your server
while placing the order.

Please inform us for any food allergies | GST & SC are charged extra | rikemumbai.com



