	Small Plates Sharing portions			Fish & Chips With tartar sauce	495
J	Avocado Chaat <b>v</b>	295		Black Pepper Fish	495
J	Chickpea Masala Chaat <b>v</b>	295		Ghee Roast Prawns	495
	Crispy Chilli Potatoes <b>v</b> In honey chilli sauce	375		Butter Garlic Pepper Prawns	495 495
	Chimichurri Baby Potatoes <b>v</b> In romesco sauce	375		Tempura Fried Prawns  With tartar sauce  Crispy Calamari	525
J	Spicy Sweet Corn Ribs v	375		Onspy Calaman	020
J	Jalapeno & Corn Croquettes <b>v</b> In arrabiata sauce	375		Dim Sum/ Gyoza Serves 4 pieces	×××
	Chilli Fries <b>v</b>	375		·	375/395
J	Kung Pao Cottage Cheese v	375	<u> </u>	Pan Seared Gyoza (Veg/ Chicken)	
J	Paneer Chilli <b>v</b>	375	<u> </u>	Cheese & Chives Dim Sum v	395
	Mediterranean Hummus Platter <b>v</b> With fresh hummus, cous cous, olives, pita	375	J	Edamame Truffle Dim Sum <b>v</b> Chicken Thai Basil Dim Sum	395 425
	House Truffle Fries with Dips <b>v</b>	395		Prawn & Chicken Siu Mai	450
J	Loaded Nachos Bowl v	395			
	Truffle Parmesan Fries <b>v</b>	395		Tacos	
	Crispy Lotus Root <b>v</b> In chilli garlic hakka style	425		Soft shell tacos with salsa & sour cream on the side	;
	Black Pepper Chicken	395	<u>J</u>	Spicy Cottage Cheese Tacos v	375
	Asian Style Chicken Skewers	395	J	Avocado, Guaca & Beans Tacos v	395
	Chicken Lollipop	395		Peri Peri Chicken Tacos	395
	With Sichuan sauce			Fried Chicken Tacos	395
	Chicken Chilli	395		Crispy Fish Tacos	425
	Popcorn Chicken	395			
	Flaming Hot Chicken Wings	395			
	Crispy Chicken Tenders With tartar sauce	395		<b>∨</b> Vegetarian preparation. No use of poultry, meat, eg	gs.
	Kerala Style Fried Chicken	395		Jain preparation is an option. Please inform your sea while placing the order.	_

#### **Flatbreads**

Pizzas



## **Charcoal Grills**

Signature coal grills, Serves 2-3



450

495

525

595

650

J	Margherita v	450		Flamed Baby Potatoes <b>v</b>
J	The Farm v  Bell peppers, onions, olives, zucchini, basil, mozzarella	475	J	Assorted Veg Grill <b>v</b> Mushrooms, potatoes, broccoli, veg seekh, paneer tikka
J	Primavera v  Cherry tomatoes, artichokes, baby spinach, feta	475	J	Assorted Paneer Tikka Grill <b>v</b> Paneer tikka in four different marinations
	Funghi v  Mushroom, arugula, truffle oil, bocconcini, garlic	475		Assorted Chicken Tikka Grill Chicken tikka in four different marinations
J	Peppery Cottage Cheese <b>v</b> Bell peppers, onions, peri peri cottage cheese, mozzarella	475		Assorted Non Vegetarian Grill Chicken tikka in two marinations, fish tikka, prawn tikka
	Chicken Tikka With green chillies, coriander, onions, mozarella	495		Pasta & Risotto
	Peri Peri Chicken Spicy peri peri chicken, bell peppers, onion, mozzarella	495		Pastas served with garlic bread on the side

495

525



(1)	Penne Arrabiata <b>v</b>	395
	Spaghetti Aglio e Olio <b>v</b>	395
J	Spaghetti in Creamy Alfredo <b>v</b>	395
<u></u>	Penne Parma Rosa <b>v</b>	395
J	Penne in Home Made Pesto <b>v</b>	395
	Chicken Rigatoni Alfredo	450
	Spaghetti Bolognese Minced chicken, tomatoes, basil, parmesan	450
	Wild Mushroom Risotto <b>v</b>	450
	Truffle Lobster Risotto	495

### Tandoor/ Kebabs

With baby spinach, cherry tomatoes, garlic

Truffle Roast Chicken

Prawn & Calamari

With parmesan, truffle oil, cheese sauce, garlic, arugula

From the coal oven

Lamb Seekh Kebab

J	Lal Mirch Paneer Tikka <b>v</b>	375
	Lasooni Paneer Tikka <b>v</b>	375
J	Spicy Soya Chaap Tikka <b>v</b>	375
J	Malai Broccoli Tikka <b>v</b>	395
	Stuffed Truffle Mushroom Tikka ${\bf v}$	395
	Chicken Tikka	425
	Chicken Peshawari Tikka	425
	Mediterranean Chicken Kebab	425
	Fish Tikka	495

#### Add Chicken or Prawn to any pasta

Chicken INR +95 Prawn INR +150

Please inform your server for any customisations. You can also custom make your pasta.

- Vegetarian preparation. No use of poultry, meat, eggs.
- Jain preparation is an option. Please inform your server while placing the order.

595

# Large Plates/ Bowls



## **Desserts**



Serves 1-2

J	Dal Makhani with Garlic Naan <b>v</b>	395	J	Lotus Biscoff Cheesecake v	375
	Biryani Bowl <b>v</b> With Chicken +95, With Prawn + 150	395	J	Dark Chocolate Mousse <b>v</b> Raspberry puree, vanilla sponge, passion fruit boba, olive o	375 oil
J	Spicy Kung Pao Noodle Bowl <b>v</b> With Chicken +95, With Prawn +150	395	J	Baked New York Cheesecake <b>v</b> With berries and home made compote	375
J	Classic Hakka Noodle Bowl <b>v</b> With Chicken +95, With Prawn +150	395		Warm Brownie with Ice Cream With melted chocolate sauce and nuts	395
J	Spicy Sichuan Fried Rice Bowl <b>v</b> With Chicken +95, With Prawn +150	395	J	Choice of Gelato/ Ice Cream Filter Coffee, Belgian Chocolate, Strawberry Cheesecake	295
	Egg Fried Rice Bowl With Chicken +95, With Prawn +150	395		Sides	<b>MA</b>
J	Tikka Masala with Butter Naan <b>v</b> Choice of Paneer or Chicken	425			
(J)	Thai Green Curry with Rice <b>v</b> With Chicken +95, With Prawn +150	425	<u>J</u>	Pita v	60
©				Roti/ Naan/ Paratha <b>v</b>	95
	Burnt Garlic Rice with Gravy <b>v</b> With Chicken +95, With Prawn +150	425		Butter Garlic Naan <b>v</b>	125
				Salted/ Masala Peanuts <b>v</b>	195
	Butter Chicken with Garlic Naan	425	<u>J</u>	Poortod/Marala Panad v	195
	Chicken Nasi Goreng Bowl	450		Roasted/ Masala Papad v	
	With chicken skewers, prawn crackers, chicken fried rice, topped with fried egg  Grilled/ Roast Chicken  With baby potatoes, grilled vegetables, potato mash, black pepper jus			Steam Rice v	195
		450		Crispy Corn v	295
				Onion Rings <b>v</b>	295
		495		Potato Wedges v	350
	Goan Curry with Steam Rice			•	
	With a choice of Fish or Prawn			Cheesy Garlic Bread v	375
	Grilled Rawas	495	J	Pull Apart Cheesy Garlic Bread ${f v}$	395
	With baby potatoes, grilled vegetables, potato mash,				



mushroom pepper jus

V Vegetarian preparation. No use of poultry, meat, eggs.

Jain preparation is an option. Please inform your server while placing the order.